
2017 Annual NCERA 180 Business Meeting 
Franklin Center, Mississippi State University 

Starkville, MS, Thursday May 18th, 2017 

 

Meeting called to order at 8:42 a.m. CDT by NCERA 180 Chair Ganesh 

Bora, Mississippi State University 

Meeting Attendees: 

Name Organization Email 
Aaron Franzen South Dakota State U. Aaron.Franzen@sdstate.edu 

John Fulton The Ohio State U. fulton.20@osu.edu 

Brenda Ortiz Auburn U. bortiz@auburn.edu 

Ganesh Bora (Chair) Mississippi State U. gcbora@abe.msstate.edu 

Raj Khosla Colorado State U. Raj.Khosla@colostate.edu 

John Nowatzki North Dakota State U. John.Norwatzki@ndsu.edu 

Elizabeth Hawkins The Ohio State U. hawkins.301@osu.edu 

Joby Czarnecki Mississippi State U. joby.czarnecki@msstate.edu 

Dharmendra Saraswat Purdue U. saraswat@purdue.edu 

Daniel Lee U. of Florida wslee@ufl.edu 

Brian Luck U. of Wisconsin-Madison bluck@wisc.edu 

 


